HAFFY HOR OUT OF OFFICE
4:00-9:00 EVERY DAV
DILCHAD
ALL COCKTAILS HAPPY HOUR 4PM - GPM
EVERVYDAY
ALL COCKTAILS £4.50
BOTTLES
EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO £12.00
EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO TINTO £12.00
LOS ROMEROS ROSE £12.00
DA LUCA PROSECCO £16.00
BECKS £3.50

COCKTAILS -WINES - BEERS
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CURRENTLY CRAFTING

COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco and Soda

MOoJITO
Bacardi, Soda, Lime, Mint. Ask
bartenders for flavours!

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca, Lime, Sugar. Ask bartenders
for flavours!

BRAMBLE

Gin, Lemon, Sugar and Chamboard

BLACK RUSSIAN
\/odka and Kahlua

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Angustura bitter, Sugar

MANHATTAN - (ROCKS)

Bourbon, Vermouth (sweet or dry)
Angustura bitter

SEX ON THE BEACH

\Jodka, Archers peach schnapps
Orange and Cranberry juice

Woo woo

\/odka, archers peach Schnapps and
cranberry juice

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

\/odka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple sec
Lemon juice and Coke

MOSCOW MULE

\/odka, Limes and Ginger beer

TOM COLLINS

Gin, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup and Soda

NEGRONI

Gin, sweet Vermouth and Campart

DARK & STORMY

Goslings, Lime and Ginger beer

CUBA LIBRE

Rum, Coke and Lime

PINA COLADA

Rum, Pineaple juice and Coconut
cream

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

BEERS / CIDERS

LAGERS

BECKS

PERONI

S0L

CAMDEN HELLS

PALE ALE
CAMDEN PALE

IPA
BREWDOG PUNK

BITTER
LONDON PRIDE

STOUT
GUINESS

CIDER
ASPALLS
ASPALLS FRUIT

DRAFT BEER
STELLA
OCHARD PIG CIDER

£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.50

£5.25

£5.25

£4.75

£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£4.75
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AMARETTO SOUR

Luxardo Amaretto, Lemon juice
and Sugar

WHISKEY SOUR

Bourbon, Lemon juice and
Sugar syrup

MARTINI
PORN STAR MARTINI

\/odka, Passion fruit ligueur, Vanilla
syrup lime juice, Passion fruit puree
plus a shot of Prosecco on the side

ESPRESSO MARTINI

\/odka, Kahlua, Vanilla syrup and a
shot of espresso

COSMOPOLITAN

\lodka Citron, Triple sec and
Cranberry juice

DAIQUIRI

Rum, Lime juice and Sugar.
Ask bartenders for flavours

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice salt rim

FRENCH MARTINI

\lodka, Chamboard and Pineapple juice

BLODDYV MARY

\lodka, Tomato juice, Lemon juice, Salt
and Pepper

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS
MIMOSA

Orange juice and Prosecco

BELLINI

Peach puree and Prosecco

SHOOTERS
JAGER BOMB
B52

BABY GUINNESS

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£5.50
£4.50
£4.50



WHITE WINE
EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO

\aldepenas, Spain
Ory light and lemony

ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE

\eneto ltaly
Shows Apple and Pear with hints of White Peach
& Elderflower

LOS ROMEROS SAUVIGNON BLANC
Central Valley, Chile
Crisp and juicy with Lime, Pear and herbal flavors

SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY

South-Eastern Australia
Ripe, fruit and creamy with hints of Vanilla

RED WINE
EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO TINTO

\/aldepenas, Spain
Soft and easy drinking with fruits of the forest flavours

VINE TRAIL MALBEC
Rapel Valley, Chile
Freshy with ripe fruit flavours and a touch of spice

ALTORITAS MERLOT
Central Valley, Chile
Soft and light with plummy aromas and flavours

ROSE WINE

LOS ROMERDS ROSE
Central Valle, Chile
Strawberry, Raspberry and Red Plum character

WHITE ZINFANDEL, WHISPERING HILLS
California, USA
Sweet and fresh with Strawberries aroma

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINE 125ML
DA LUCA PROSECCDO £4.50
Italy

MOET & CHANDON

France

175ML
£4.50

£5.00

£4.75

£4.75

£4.50

£4.75

£5.15

£4.50

£4.50

BOTTLE
£17.50

£19.50

£18.50

£18.50

£17.50

£18.50

£20.50

£17.50

£18.50

BOTTLE
£22.00

£55.00



