### HAPPY HOUR

4:00 - 9:00 EVERY DAY



ALL COCKTAILS

HAPPY HOUR 4PM - 9PM
EVERYDAY

ALL COCKTAILS £4.50

### **BOTTLES**

EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO £12.00
EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO TINTO £12.00
LOS ROMEROS ROSE £12.00
DA LUCA PROSECCO £16.00

BECKS £3.50





# **CURRENTLY CRAFTING**

# BEERS / CIDERS

COCKTAILS		LAGERS		
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco and Soda	£9.00	BECKS	£4.50	
MOJITO	£0 00	PERONI	£4.75	
Bacardi, Soda, Lime, Mint. Ask bartenders for flavours!	£9.00	SOL	£4.75	
CAIPIRINHA Cachaca, Lime, Sugar: Ask bartenders for flavours!	£9.00	CAMDEN HELLS	£4.50	
<b>BRAMBLE</b> Gin, Lemon, Sugar and Chamboard	£9.00	PALE ALE Camden Pale	£5.25	
<b>BLACK RUSSIAN</b> Vodka and Kahlua	£8.50			
OLD FASHIONED	£9.00	IPA Brewdog punk £5.2		
Bourbon, Angustura bitter, Sugar	20.00			
MANHATTAN - (ROCKS) Bourbon, Vermouth (sweet or dry) Angustura bitter	£9.00	BITTER		
	00 50		04.75	
SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, Archers peach schnapps Orange and Cranberry juice	£8.50	LONDON PRIDE	£4.75	
<b>WOO WOO</b>	£8.50	STOUT		
Vodka, archers peach Schnapps and cranberry juice		GUINESS £5.0		
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	£9.00			
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple sec Lemon juice and Coke		CIDER		
MOSCOW MULE Vodka, Limes and Ginger beer	£9.00	ASPALLS £5.00		
TOM COLLINS	£8.50	ASPALLS FRUIT £5.0		
Gin, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup and Soda	20.00			
<b>NEGRONI</b> Gin, sweet Vermouth and Campari	£8.50	DRAFT BEER	05.00	
DARK & STORMY	£8.50	STELLA	£5.00	
Goslings, Lime and Ginger beer		OCHARD PIG CIDER	£4.75	
CUBA LIBRE Rum, Coke and Lime	£8.50			
PINA COLADA Rum, Pineaple juice and Coconut cream	£9.00			



# A PARADISO POETS E CHANGE AGENTS BACK BURNERS HOME FOR ALL ESCAPE ARTISTES NSFW KEEP UR ALERT KPIS FT W! THIS FO M OFREE ZONE



AMARETTO SOUR Luxardo Amaretto, Lemon juice and Sugar	£8.50
<b>WHISKEY SOUR</b> Bourbon, Lemon juice and Sugar syrup	£8.50
MARTINI	
PORN STAR MARTINI Vodka, Passion fruit liqueur, Vanilla syrup lime juice, Passion fruit puree plus a shot of Prosecco on the side	£9.00
<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> Vodka, Kahlua, Vanilla syrup and a shot of espresso	£9.00
<b>COSMOPOLITAN</b> Vodka Citron, Triple sec and Cranberry juice	£8.50
<b>DAIQUIRI</b> Rum, Lime juice and Sugar. Ask bartenders for flavours	£8.50
MARGARITA Tequila, triple sec, lime juice salt rim	£8.50
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Chamboard and Pineapple juice	£8.50
<b>BLODDY MARY</b> Vodka, Tomato juice, Lemon juice, Salt and Pepper	£9.00
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS	
MIMOSA Orange juice and Prosecco	£8.50
<b>BELLINI</b> Peach puree and Prosecco	£8.50
SHOOTERS	
JAGER BOMB	£5.50
B52	£4.50
BABY GUINNESS	£4.50

WHITE WINE		175ML	BOTTLE
<b>EL VELERO VERDEJO BLANCO</b> <b>Valdepenas, Spain</b> Dry light and lemony		£4.50	£17.50
ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE Veneto Italy Shows Apple and Pear with hints of White Peach & Elderflower		£5.00	£19.50
LOS ROMEROS SAUVIGNON BLANC Central Valley, Chile Crisp and juicy with Lime, Pear and herbal flavors		£4.75	£18.50
SHORT MILE BAY CHARDONNAY South-Eastern Australia Ripe, fruit and creamy with hints of Vanilla		£4.75	£18.50
RED WINE			
<b>EL VELERO TEMPRANILLO TINTO Valdepenas, Spain</b> Soft and easy drinking with fruits of the forest flavours		£4.50	£17.50
VINE TRAIL MALBEC Rapel Valley, Chile Freshy with ripe fruit flavours and a touch of spice		£4.75	£18.50
ALTORITAS MERLOT Central Valley, Chile Soft and light with plummy aromas and flavours		£5.15	£20.50
ROSE WINE			
LOS ROMEROS ROSE Central Valle, Chile Strawberry, Raspberry and Red Plum character		£4.50	£17.50
WHITE ZINFANDEL, WHISPERING HILLS California, USA Sweet and fresh with Strawberries aroma		£4.50	£18.50
CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINE	125ML		BOTTLE
DA LUCA PROSECCO Italy	£4.50		£22.00
MOET & CHANDON France			£55.00